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Newsha K Ajami University of California at Irvine nkhodata@uci.edu 

Gabor Balint Hydrological Institute, Water Resources 
Research Centre (VITUKI), Budapest 

balint@vituki.hu 

Martin Beaudoin Institut de recherche d'Hydro-
Quebec(IREQ) 

beaudoin.martin@ireq.ca 

Anton Beljaars ECMWF anton.beljaars@ecmwf.int 

Pierre Bernard EDF (Electricité de France) pierre-2.bernard@edf.fr 

Martin Best Met Office martin.best@metoffice.com 

Günter Blöschl Technische Universität Wien bloeschl@hydro.tuwien.ac.at 

Eleanor Blyth CEH emb@ceh.ac.uk 

Philippe Bougeault ECMWF philippe.bougeault@ecmwf.int 

Allen Bradley University of Iowa, IIHR-Hydroscience 
& Engineering 

allen-bradley@uiowa.edu 

Gilbert Brunet RPN/ Meteorological Service of Canada gilbert.brunet@ec.gc.ca 

Roberto Buizza ECMWF roberto.buizza@ecmwf.int 

Ernesto Caetano Centre for Atmospheric Sciences, 
National Autonomous University of 
Mexico 

caetano@servidor.unam.mx 

Piero Chessa Servizio Agrometeorologico Regionale 
della Sardegna 

chessa@sar.sardegna.it 

Noël Dacruz Evora Institut de recherche d’Hydro-Québec 
(Hydro-Québec) 

evora.noel@ireq.ca 

Matthias Drusch ECMWF matthias.drusch@ecmwf.int 

Michele Ferri Università degli studi di Padova, Autorità 
di bacino 

michele.ferri@unipd.it 

Kristie Franz University of California at Irvine franzk@uci.edu 

Bob Gall NCAR/USWRP gall@ucar.edu 

Thian Yew Gan University of Alberta tgan@ualberta.ca 

Jocelyn Gaudet Hydro-Québec gaudet.Jocelyn@hydro.qc.ca 

Eric Gaume Ecole Nationale des Ponts et Chaussées 
(CEREVE) 

gaume@cereve.enpc.fr 

Anna Ghelli ECMWF anna.ghelli@ecmwf.int 

Brian Golding Met Office brian.golding@metoffice.com 
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Wolfgang Grabs WMO wgrabs@wmo.int 

Hoshin Vijai Gupta SAHRA, University of Arizona hoshin@hwr.arizona.edu 

Florence Habets Météo-France florence.habets@meteo.fr 

Renate Hagedorn ECMWF renate.hagedorn@ecmwf.int 

Alan Hall IAHS/PUB/WRAP/MOPEX hallalan@acr.net.au 

Tom Hamill NOAA-CIRES Climate Diagnostics 
Center 

tom.hamill@noaa.gov 

Jost von Hardenberg CIMA University of Genoa, Savona, Italy jost@cima.unige.it 

Robert Hartman NOAA/NWS/California-Nevada River 
Forecast Center 

robert.hartman@noaa.gov 

Kamila Hlavcova Department of Land and Water 
Resources Management, Slovak 
University of Technology, Bratislava, 
Slovakia 

hlavcova@svf.suba.sk 

Tony Hollingsworth ECMWF a.hollingsworth@ecmwf.int 

Rick Hooper CUASHI rhooper@cuahsi.org 

Charles D. D. Howard CDDHoward Consulting Ltd. cddhoward@shaw.ca 

Jin Huang NOAA Office of Global Programs jin.huang@noaa.gov 

Barbro Johansson SMHI barbro.johansson@smhi.se 

David Jones CEH Wallingford daj@ceh.ac.uk 

Per Kallberg SMHI (Swedish Meteorological and 
Hydrological Institute) 

per.kallberg@smhi.se 

Peter Krahe Bundesanstalt für Gewässerkunde krahe@bafg.de 

Praveen Kumar University of Illinois kumar1@uiuc.edu 

Francois Lalaurette ECMWF francois.lalaurette@ecmwf.int  

Upmanu Lall Columbia University, Earth & Env Eng./ 
IRI 

ula2@columbia.edu 

Dag Lohmann NOAA/ NCEP / EMC dag.lohmann@noaa.gov 

Víctor Magaña Centre for Atmospheric Sciences, 
National Autonomous University of 
Mexico 

victormr@servidor.unam.mx 

Chiara Marsigli ARPA-SIM Hydrometeorological Service 
of Emilia-Romagna 

cmarsigli@smr.arpa.emr.it 

Bob Moore CEH Wallingford rm@ceh.ac.uk 
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Richard Mueller New York Power Authority rich.mueller@nypa.gov 

Steven L. Mullen Department of Atmospheric Sciences, 
University of Arizona 

mullen@atmo.arizona.edu 

Ken Mylne Met Office ken.mylne@metoffice.com 

Tim Palmer ECMWF tim.palmer@ecmwf.int 

Sanja Perica University of Utah perica@eng.utah.edu 

Christa Peters-Lidard NASA Goddard Space Flight Center christa.peters@nasa.gov 

Paolo Reggani Foundation Delft Hydraulics reggian@wldelft.nl 

Ad de Roo European Commission DG Joint 
Research Centre 

ad.de-roo@jrc.it 

Emmanuel Roulin Institut Royal Météorologique de 
Belgique 

emmanuel.roulin@oma.be 

Roberto Rudari CIMA (Environmental Monitoring 
Centre 

rr@cima.unige.it 

John Schaake NOAA/NWS/Office of Hydrologic 
Development 

john.schaake@noaa.gov 

Daniel Schertzer Ecole National des Ponts et Chaussées & 
Météo-France 

daniel.schertzer@cereve.enpc.fr 

Glenn Shutts ECMWF glenn.shuts@ecmwf.int 

Soroosh Sorooshian UC-Irvine/GEWEX soroosh@uci.edu 

Stefano Tibaldi ARPA-SIM Hydrometeorological Service 
of Emilia-Romagna 

stibaldi@smr.arpa.emr.it 

Ezio Todini University of Bologna todini@geomin.unibo.it 

Zoltan Toth NOAA/NWS/EMC zoltan.toth@noaa.gov 

Mark Verbunt Institute for Atmospheric and Climate 
Science, ETH Zurich 

mark.verbunt@env.ethz.ch 

Pedro Viterbo ECMWF pedro.viterbo@ecmwf.int 

Jim Wallace CEH jimwallace@easynet.co.uk 

Eric Weiss BC Hydro eric.weiss@bchydro.bc.ca 

Andrew Wood University of Washington aww@hydro.washington.edu 

Eric Wood Princeton University efwood@princeton.edu 
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